
8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

* Mandatory 

Meetings (ALL)

"Trainee-Led 

Competencies"

Lab 

Practicals

(Alternating 

Weeks)

Aptagen Weekly Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

*Debrief *Debrief *Debrief *Debrief

(Alternating 

Weeks)

*Journal 

Club 
(Presentations 

of Scientific 

Papers)

* Mandatory 

Meetings (Lab Only)

pizza break

New Hires: Orientation/Onboarding only on 2nd  Saturday of January, June, September (9am to 1:30pm) followed 

by a pizza break.

The Lab Schedule above represents a minimum schedule to which hours can be added. Hours are 8am-4pm (Mon-Fri).  Friday includes a 

mandatory meeting, depending on assignment to Competency (Trainee-led) or Journal Club. ALL PhDs are expected to be onsite Mon-Fri at 

8am to progress projects, and will be compensated for overtime hours as appropriate.

Lab Employees

(BS, MS, PhD)
Trainees

Front Office 

Employees

(o
v
e

rt
im

e
)

(o
v
e

rt
im

e
)

(o
v
e

rt
im

e
)

(o
v
e

rt
im

e
)


