Aptagen Weekly Schedule															
	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
8:00 am	*Debrief			*Debrief			*Debrief			*Debrief					
8:30 am															
9:00 am														-	
9:30 am														ee-Led	
10:00 am														tencies"	
10:30 am														ab ticals	
11:00 am														nating	
11:30 am													Weeks)		
12:00 pm															
12:30 pm													piz	zza bre	ak
1:00 pm													(Alter	nating	
1:30 pm													We	eks)	
2:00 pm													*Joi	urnal	
2:30 pm													C	ub	
3:00 pm														esentations Scientific	
3:30 pm													Pap	oers)	
4:00 pm							((
4:30 pm	overtime)			overtime)			overtime)			overtime)					
5:00 pm	veri			ver			ver			ver					
5:30 pm	<u> </u>			0)			0			0)					
6:00 pm														1	
The Lab Schedule mandatory meeting	g, depen	ding on		ent to C	ompeter	ncy (Trai	nee-led)	or Jourr	nal Club.	ALL Ph	Ds are e	expected			
* Mandatory Meetings (ALL)	* Mandatory Meetings (Lab Only)					Emplo MS, I	•		Т		rainees		Front Office Employees		
New Hires: Orie	entatio	n/Onbo	oarding	g only (Saturda by a pi	•	-	, June,	Septe	mber	(9am t	o 1:30	pm) fol	lowed